
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

PWD DIV. SHAHABAD

FOREST KHASARA DETAIL IN PROPOSED ROAD 

5.200TOTAL

15 6960 to 7310 60 0.350 HA.

14 6200 to 6370 49 0.170 HA.

HINDOLA

0.070 HA.3413 6130 to 6200

0.600 HA.3512 5530 to 6130

0.600 HA.5711 4930 to 5530

0.500 HA.6110 4430 to 4930

0.350 HA.639 4080 to 4430

DABAR

0.400 HA.648 3680 to 4080

0.340 HA.677 3340 to 3680

0.220HA.686 3120 to 3340

0.405HA.695 2715 to 3120

0.450 HA.764 2265 to 2715

0.160 HA.343 2105 to 2265

0.410 HA.332 1695 to 2105

0.175 Ha.

AREA

321520 to 1695

VILLAGEKHASARA NO.S.NO. ROAD LENGTH

1


